
 3
0 

 2
0 

 49 
 24,50 

10 THRU (x2)

 100 

 6
5 

 30  30  25 

 2
4,

50
 

 4
9 

5,50 THRU (x3)

 49 
 34,50 

 3
0 

 2
0 

10 THRU (x2)

 70 

 6
5 

 70 

 24 

 1
2,

50
 

 1
2,

50
 

 20 
 30 

 54 

5,50 THRU (x3)

2 pcs 2 left + 2 right

Material

Scale

Art.nr.

Last saved by

Created by Page

Name

Rev

A4
1:2 1/1

-

641069

Tolle 2016-11-08
Tolle 2019-05-27

FormatLast saved

Created date

Desk mount
for ScreenIT table booth 

x


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


